KHSAA Form BK106
KHSAA Regional Basketball Tournament Financial Report Rev. 01/06
(refumn one copy fo KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and Boys
Toumaments are held separalely)

REGION# 13 BOYS ofr GIRLS X HELD AT _Corbin High School DATES 03/5,6,9,10

Part A

REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals

Ticket Sales $5.00

Broadcasting $20423.00

Sponsorship

TOTAL REVENUE (1) $20423.00

Paﬂ B

EXPENSE ITEMS Expenses

Game Officials $1950.00

Trophies $716.46

Travel for Participating Teams $930.00

Other ltemized Expenses approved by majority vole of schools in $5783.85

toumament {provide separate listing or list on back of this form)

TOTAL EXPENSES (2

Part G

Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)

PartD

Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for rental and $1656.40

incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majotity vote

[PatE

Profit Subject to Division by Schools {Part C minus Part D)

Part F

Amount set aside for non participating schools by vote of ALL
_schqols per Constitution Aricle VI, Section 2

Part G

Amount to be Divided Among Participating Schools (Part E minus

PartF) _

LiST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABOVE, NOT

Schooi Amount ’ School Amount School Amount
Barbourville 702.45 South Laurel 2119.35
Cawood 806.45 Whitiey County | 1368.9
Clay County 2287.35
Hartan B00.45
Jackson County | 1520.90
Knox Central 710.45
PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)
BOYS GIRLS COMBINED
Session Paid Session Paid -] Session Paid
1 599 '
2 890
3 1255
4 B36
5
6
7
Total 3580 Total S Total

INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES

* Plus 75 Reserved Seats@ $30.00 sold for entire Tournament

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF

THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

Gerald Foley Corbin High School (606) 528-3902

MANAGER SCHOOL DAYTIME PHONE
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2007~13th. Region Tournament~2007

Host/Site: Corbin High School

March 5, 6,9, 10

ofﬁcags e . SR i

Jerry Hurley
Paul Pelphrey
Greg Keene
Wendall Walden
Roger Fairchild
Sam Smith

Management

Daniel Mackey
Dorotha Webber

Gus Clouse

ROTC

CHS Baseball

Gym / School Cleaning
Security

Gerald Foley
Player/Cheerieader
ViP

National Ticket
Redhound Productions
Etana Richards

Robin Mahan

Shelia Blair

Thom Smith

Tammy Sewell
Andrew Mahan

TEAM TRAVEL

TROPHIES

Runner-Up Trophy

Winner & Runner-up Plaques
All Tournament Trophies
Cheer Trophies

Official + Mieage
Official + Mleage
Official + Mleage
Official
Official + Mieage
Official + Mieage
Subtotal

Public Address
Offical Scorebook
Offical Timer
Seating /Grounds Clean-up
Parking
Custodians
Police
Tournament Manager
Hospitality
Hospitality
General Admission Tickets
Printing-Parking & Hospitility Passes
Ticket Taker
Ticket Taker
Ticket Seller/Book Keeper
Ticket Selier
Pass Gate Attendant
Pass Gate Attendant
Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

$307.00
$338.00
$360.00
$260.00
$347.00

$347.00
$1,959.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$400.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$250.00
$200.00
$600.00
$20.00
$125.00
$105.00
$140.00
$165.00
$160.00
$140.00

$70.00
$5,270.00

$930.00

$64.46
$400.00
$192.00
$60.00

$716.46
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MISCELLANEQUS

Cher Judges & Mileage $288.00
Scorebook & Nets $16.85
James Burchell-Scouting $100.00
Konnie Snyder - Scouting $100.00

Subtotal $504.85

TOTAL 9,380.31



