

KHSAA Regional Basketball Tournament Financial Report (return one copy to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports if Girls and Boys Tournaments are held separately)

REGION	# 13 BOYS or GIRLS X HELD AT Corbin Hi	gh School	DATE	S 03/5,6,9,10
Part A	REVENUE ITEMS	Price(s)	Receipts	Totals
, carer	Ticket Sales	\$5.00		
	Broadcasting		\$20423.00	
	Sponsorship			
	TOTAL REVENUE (1)			\$20423.00
Carrier Company	EVENING ITEMS		Expenses	
Part B	EXPENSE ITEMS		\$1950.00	
	Game Officials		\$716.46	
	Trophies Tooms		\$930.00	
	Travel for Participating Teams		\$5783.85	
	Other Itemized Expenses approved by majority vote of schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list on back of this form)		\$5705.00	
	TOTAL EXPENSES (2)			\$9380.31
ļ				
Part C	Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total)			\$11042.31
Part D	Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for rental and		\$1656.40	
1 4112	incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majority vote			
l D-4F	Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D)			\$9386.29
Part E				
Part F	Amount set aside for non participating schools by vote of ALL.		-0-	
	schools per Constitution Article VII, Section 2			
Part G	Amount to be Divided Among Participating Schools (Part E minus			\$9386.29
	Part F)			
THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT				

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABOVE, NOT **INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES**

School	Amount	School	Amount	School	Amount
Barbourville	702.45	South Laurel	2119.35		
Cawood	806.45	Whitley County	1368.9		
Clay County	2287.35				
Harlan	800.45				
Jackson County	1520.90				
Knox Central	710.45				

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSIONS (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

BOYS		GIRLS			COMBINED	
Session	Paid	Session	Paid		Session	Paid
1	599					
2	890					
3	1255					
4	836			13.3		
5						
6				7 (A)		
7						
Total	3580	Total			Total	

^{**} Plus 75 Reserved Seats@ \$30.00 sold for entire Tournament

** NOTE ** IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF
THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE KHSAA.

I HE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MOST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO THE RUSAN.			
Gerald Folev	Corbin High School	(606) 528-3902	
MANAGER	SCHOOL	DAYTIME PHONE	

2007~13th. Region Tournament~2007

Host/Site: Corbin High School

March 5, 6, 9, 10

Itemized Expense

	ileinizeu Expense	
Officals	Official + Mleage	\$307.00
Jerry Hurley	Official + Mleage	\$338.00
Paul Pelphrey Greg Keene	Official + Mleage	\$360.00
Wendall Walden	Official	\$260.00
Roger Fairchild	Official + Mleage	\$347.00
Sam Smith	Official + Mleage	\$347.00
Sam Smill	Subtotal	\$1,959.00
Management		
Daniel Mackey	Public Address	\$175.00
Dorotha Webber	Offical Scorebook	\$175.00
Gus Clouse	Offical Timer	\$175.00
ROTC	Seating /Grounds Clean-up	\$400.00
CHS Baseball	Parking	\$500.00
Gym / School Cleaning	Custodians	\$1,000.00
Security	Police	\$800.00
Gerald Foley	Tournament Manager	\$250.00
Player/Cheerleader	Hospitality	\$200.00
VIP	Hospitality	\$600.00
National Ticket	General Admission Tickets	\$90.00
Redhound Productions	Printing-Parking & Hospitility Passes	\$125.00
Elana Richards	Ticket Taker	\$105.00
Robin Mahan	Ticket Taker	\$140.00
Shelia Blair	Ticket Seller/Book Keeper	\$165.00
Thom Smith	Ticket Seller	\$160.00
Tammy Sewell	Pass Gate Attendant	\$140.00
Andrew Mahan	Pass Gate Attendant	<u>\$70.00</u>
	Subtotal	\$5,270.00
TEAM TRAVEL	Subtotal	\$930.00
TROPHIES		
Runner-Up Trophy		\$64.46
Winner & Runner-up Plaques		\$400.00
All Tournament Trophies		\$192.00
Cheer Trophies		\$60.00
	Subtotal	\$716.46

Sheet 2

MISCELLANEOUS

Cher Judges & Mileage		\$288.00
Scorebook & Nets		\$16.85
James Burchell-Scouting		\$100.00
Konnie Snyder - Scouting		<u>\$100.00</u>
, G	Subtotal	\$504.85
	TOTAL	9.380.31